
2017 Assessment of Fair Housing 

Public Participation Meetings 
 

 

Day/Date/Time Council District Location/Address 

Tuesday, July 11, 2017 

6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
District 1 

Kidd Springs Recreation Center 

711 W. Canty Street 

Dallas, Texas  75208  

Monday, July 24, 2017 

6:00 pm – 8:00 pm  
District 2 

Arlington Park Recreation Center 

1505 Record Crossing Road 

Dallas, Texas  75235  

Saturday, July 8, 2017  

10:00 am – 12:00 pm 
District 3 

Thurgood Marshall Recreation Center 

5150 Mark Trail Way 

Dallas, Texas  75232 

Tuesday, July 18, 2017 

6:00 pm – 8:00 pm  
District 4 

Beckley Saner Recreation Center 

114 W. Hobson Avenue 

Dallas, Texas 75224    

Monday, July 10, 2017 

6:00 pm – 8:00 pm  
District 5  

Pleasant Oaks Recreation Center 

8701 Greenmound Avenue 

Dallas, Texas 75227 

Monday, July 17, 2017 

6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
District 6 

West Dallas Multipurpose Center 

2828 Fish Trap Road 

Dallas, Texas  75212 

Thursday, July 27, 2017 

6:00 pm – 8:00 pm  
District 7 

Juanita Craft Recreation Center 

4500 Spring Avenue 

Dallas, Texas  75210 

Thursday, July 20, 2017 

6:00 pm – 8:00 pm  
District 8 

Highland Hills Branch Library  

6200 Bonnie View Road 

Dallas, Texas  75241 

Wednesday, July 12, 2017 

6:00 pm – 8:00 pm  
District 9 

Lochwood Branch Library 

11221 Lochwood Blvd.     

Dallas, Texas  75218 

Thursday, July 13, 2017 

6:00 pm – 8:00 pm  
District 10 

Audelia Road Branch Library 

10045 Audelia Road 

Dallas, Texas  75238 



Tuesday, July 25, 2017 

6:00 pm – 8:00 pm  
District 11 

Anne Frank Elementary School 

5201 Celestial Road 

Dallas, Texas  75254 

Monday, July 31, 2017 

6:00 pm – 8:00 pm  
District 12 

Timberglen Recreation Center 

3810 Timberglen Road 

Dallas, Texas  75287 

Wednesday, July 26, 2017 

6:00 pm – 8:00 pm  
District 13 

Walnut Hill Recreation Center 

10011 Midway Road 

Dallas, Texas  75229 

Saturday, July 29, 2017 

10:00 am – 12:00 pm   
District 14 

Roseland Homes Recreation Center 

1949 N. Washington Avenue 

Dallas, Texas  75204 

  


